
 

Shuttle buses from designated hotels to the airport 

18 and 19 May 2022 

 

   
Pick-up times1 

 
# 

 
Hotel 

 
First shuttle bus 

 
Second shuttle bus 

 
Third shuttle bus 

1 
Radisson Blu Sea Plaza 

4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

2 Pullman Plateau  4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

3 Novotel Plateau 4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

4 Yaas 4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

5 Colonia 4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

6 
Fleur de Lys Almadies 

4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

7 
Fleur de Lys Plateau 

4:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. 
 

8 
Radisson Diamniadio 

4:30 a.m. No shuttle No shuttle 
 

 

 
1 Please ensure that you have checked out of the hotel and are ready to board the shuttle at your hotel’s pick-
up point at the time indicated. No other shuttle service will be provided by the ECA secretariat. 


